
Gubi

Porcelain Stone

4 Colours / 2 Finishes / 7 Sizes / 4 Mosaics

Combines timelessness and trend with a sober style that can create minimalist environments. Gubi is 

inspired by the typical micro-cement polishing and is smooth to the touch, combining a simple and 

elegant design with high functionality. It can be combined with Gubi Wall, Gubi Slim and Gubi Wall Slim.

Floor: DLGF 03 Natural

Floor: DLGF 01 Natural



Wall: DLGF 04 Muretto Mosaic Natural

Floor: DLGF 02 Natural
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Sizes

DLGF 01 DLGF 02

DLGF 03DLGF 04

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1198 x 1198  (R)

1198 x 598  (R)

898 x 898  (R)

898 x 448  (R)

598 x 598  (R)

598 x 298  (R)

598 x 98  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Finish

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

(R) Rectified size – squared edge with bevel. Mosaics shown on next page.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1 2

3 4

5

7

6



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Mosaics

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

Mosaic 25 x 25
on 298 x 298 sheet

Mosaic 50 x 50
on 298 x 298 sheet

Mosaic 150 x 30
on 298 x 298 sheet

Muretto Mosaic
on 298 x 298 sheet

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

Finish

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested. Special pieces 
shown on next page.

32 41

Muretto Mosaic

DLGF 01 DLGF 02 DLGF 03 DLGF 04

Mosaic 150 x 30mm

DLGF 01 DLGF 02 DLGF 03 DLGF 04

Mosaic 50 x 50mm

DLGF 01 DLGF 02 DLGF 03 DLGF 04

Mosaic 25 x 25mm

DLGF 01 DLGF 02 DLGF 03 DLGF 04
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Special Pieces

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Skirting
1198 x 48

Skirting
898 x 48

Skirting
598 x 48

Step Tread
1198 x 333 x 30

Step Tread
898 x 333 x 30

Step Tread
598 x 333 x 30

Angle Step Tread
1198 x 333 x 30

Angle Step Tread
898 x 333 x 30

Angle Step Tread
598 x 333 x 30

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Finish

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Natural
Natural Grip

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

Wall: DLGF 01 & DLGF 01 Mosaic Natural
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Gubi

Technical Data 
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